
WOMENS 105.0 RESULTS

Womens 105.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Naomi Vagher Ulysses High School 103.9 95.0 0

2 Sammy Stout Abilene High School 102.0 90.0 0

3 Cheyenne  Davis FKHS Nado 98.2 85.0 0

4 Kami Reichenberger Wellington Crusaders 103.2 85.0 0

5 Jamison Lorfing Tonganoxie 103.7 85.0 0

6 Addison  Mathes Ulysses High School 100.9 80.0 0

7 Samee  Scott Ulysses High School 104.0 75.0 0

8 Natalie McCoy Piper High School 96.7 70.0 0

9 Kalyn Sewell Piper High School 103.2 60.0 0

10 Maci Dunn Piper High School 101.6 55.0 0

Womens 105.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Naomi Vagher Ulysses High School 103.9 200.0 0

2 Sammy Stout Abilene High School 102.0 165.0 0

3 Samee  Scott Ulysses High School 104.0 145.0 0

4 Kalyn Sewell Piper High School 103.2 140.0 0

5 Kami Reichenberger Wellington Crusaders 103.2 140.0 0

6 Jamison Lorfing Tonganoxie 103.7 140.0 0

7 Cheyenne  Davis FKHS Nado 98.2 125.0 0

8 Addison  Mathes Ulysses High School 100.9 120.0 0

9 Natalie McCoy Piper High School 96.7 105.0 0

10 Maci Dunn Piper High School 101.6 95.0 0



Womens 105.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Sammy Stout Abilene High School 102.0 125.0 0

2 Kami Reichenberger Wellington Crusaders 103.2 125.0 0

3 Naomi Vagher Ulysses High School 103.9 120.0 0

4 Samee  Scott Ulysses High School 104.0 110.0 0

5 Maci Dunn Piper High School 101.6 90.0 0

6 Kalyn Sewell Piper High School 103.2 90.0 0

7 Cheyenne  Davis FKHS Nado 98.2 80.0 0

8 Jamison Lorfing Tonganoxie 103.7 80.0 0

9 Addison  Mathes Ulysses High School 100.9 75.0 0

10 Natalie McCoy Piper High School 96.7 65.0 0

Womens 105.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Naomi Vagher Ulysses High School 103.9 415.0 10

2 Sammy Stout Abilene High School 102.0 380.0 8

3 Kami Reichenberger Wellington Crusaders 103.2 350.0 6

4 Samee  Scott Ulysses High School 104.0 330.0 4

5 Jamison Lorfing Tonganoxie 103.7 305.0 2

6 Cheyenne  Davis FKHS Nado 98.2 290.0 1

7 Kalyn Sewell Piper High School 103.2 290.0 0

8 Addison  Mathes Ulysses High School 100.9 275.0 0

9 Natalie McCoy Piper High School 96.7 240.0 0

10 Maci Dunn Piper High School 101.6 240.0 0


